
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

27

4

7

6

11

13

30

18

26

15

28

16

2

31

1

22

12

20

Name

Ricardo Araújo

João Raimundo

Diogo Topa

Pedro Costa

Manuel Castanheira

Luis Mello

Nuno Paço

António Baptista

Pedro Soares

José Oliveira

Augusto Paulino

Bruno Sabido

João Carlos

Dário Garcia

Carlos Costa

Ricardo Maltinha

João Corte-Real

José Vieira

Best Tm

48.738

48.808

48.811

48.927

48.975

49.038

49.055

49.090

49.141

49.145

49.220

49.226

49.271

49.409

49.482

49.548

49.864

49.931

Diff

-

+0.070

+0.073

+0.189

+0.237

+0.300

+0.317

+0.352

+0.403

+0.407

+0.482

+0.488

+0.533

+0.671

+0.744

+0.810

+1.126

+1.193

Gap

-

+0.070

+0.003

+0.116

+0.048

+0.063

+0.017

+0.035

+0.051

+0.004

+0.075

+0.006

+0.045

+0.138

+0.073

+0.066

+0.316

+0.067

In Lap

6

6

4

3

3

3

3

3

4

6

2

3

5

2

5

3

5

2

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

5

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeORMEI

Manga 4

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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Printed: 22-05-2018 09:48:40

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


